
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
18 
30 
11 
26 
8 
07 
55 
81 
19 
36 
77 
09 
33 
160 
60 
1 
43 
62 
66 
47 

17 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMT 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SM 
SMT 
SMT 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMSE 
SM 
SMT 
SM 

SM 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
8 
1 
9 
2 
3 
10 
11 
12 
2 
13 
4 
14 

DNS 

Name 
Joseph Tobin 
Antonio Abrom 
Devin Anderson 
William Clawson 
Alexander Berg 
Zack Barfield 
Jack Klepchick 
Linda Lemelin 
Logan Cozzie 
Kenneth Schuster 
William Kaufman 
Steve Tynor 
Justin Swan 
David Adams 
Eric Baker 
Peter Delgado 
Charles Tyson 
Jay Trumbo 
Jon Fosness 
Daniel Mussard 

Steve DeSimone 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 
11 

Best Tm 
1:22.688 
1:22.714 
1:23.140 
1:22.989 
1:23.394 
1:23.483 
1:23.123 
1:25.663 
1:24.973 
1:27.224 
1:25.228 
1:26.598 
1:27.675 
1:27.363 
1:29.364 
1:30.603 
1:29.762 
1:33.956 
1:37.625 
1:35.955 

Member_ID 
381632 
649221 
352992 
412043 
650331 
635577 
547295 
225128 
673057 
347584 
658479 
242200_0 
675455 
648806 
673363 
675696 
482235 
672985 
513450 
651022 

322238_1 

Hometown 
Hilton Head Island SC 
Winston GA 
Mooresville NC 
Mooresville NC 
Calgary AB 
Jacksonville FL 
Hilton Head Island SC 
atlantic beach fl 
Sherrills Ford NC 
Savannah GA 
Louisville KY 
Atlanta GA 
Charleston SC 
Louisville KY 
Okatie SC 
Bluffton SC 
Savannah Ga 
Louisville KY 
Port Orange FL 
Port Orange FL 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Region 
Bucc 
Atl 
NCR 
NCR 
CSCC 
Bucc 
SCR 
CFR 
CCR 
Bucc 
KYR 
Atl 
SCR 
KYR 
SCR 
Bucc 
Bucc 
KYR 
CFR 
CFR 

Bucc 

Make-Model 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda mx5 
2001 Mazda Mx5 

1995 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
MonroneyLabels.com Ace Hardware Hilton Head OrthoIndy John McMahon Rossini G-LOC 
Panic Motorsports 
TechSport Racing 

Penn Elcom 
Palmetto Construction, Panic Motorsports 
Bigger Hammer Autosport 
mazda 

Carter Racing Enterprises / IOC 

Racing Analytics 

OPM Autosports 

Charles Tyson Enterpises 
OPM 

Elongator Tailgates 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall Race Time: 23:45.064 

Printed: 2/27/2022 1:30:07 PM 

Chief Steward: Ken Blackburn 

Chairman of SOM: Lin Toland 

Chief of Timing and Scoring: Steve Conrad 

Sanctions: 22-DS-57066, 22-R-57067 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.495 

Avg. Speed 

86.750 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.688 

Best Speed 

87.945 

Best Lap by 

18 - Joseph Tobin 

OFFICIAL

Buccaneer SCCA Driver School and SAARC 

Group 1: SM,SMSE,SM-T,SMSE-T 

Race 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 12:12:36 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/27/2022 12:13 


